
15. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  21. Mai 2017

Ergebnisliste  -  NRW Liga Frauen 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Hausname, Vorname AK Verein Zeit Schwim Rad Lauf
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 117   1 Rosenbladt, Nina   1. W Triathlon Team TG Witten 1:03:54 11:53 31:56 20:06
 116   2 Kortmann, Tatjana   2. W Triathlon Team TG Witten 1:04:32 11:53 32:00 20:41
 103   3 Jung, Hanna   3. W EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 1:04:46 11:46 32:03 20:58
 102   4 Pieck, Dorothea   4. W EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 1:05:01 11:39 32:13 21:10
 144   5 Kappeler, Madlen   5. W Kölner Triathlon Team 01 1:05:52 14:15 31:59 19:39
 131   6 Bartsch, Vanessa   6. W SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 1:06:42 13:44 31:40 21:20
 123   7 Motte, Debby   7. W Tri Club Wuppertal 1:06:49 13:14 32:03 21:33
 112   8 Terweiden, Christine   8. W TV Goch 1:06:59 14:20 31:56 20:43
 111   9 Schmitz, Maike   9. W TV Goch 1:07:07 12:34 32:46 21:48
 149  10 Krause, Karolin  10. W TRC Essen 84 1:07:09 13:42 31:38 21:50
 125  11 Mehring, Jennifer  11. W ASV Köln I 1:07:19 13:19 32:04 21:57
 101  12 Knoepke, Ellen  12. W EJOT Team TV Buschhütten 1:07:23 14:14 31:56 21:14
 145  13 Klein, Franziska  13. W Kölner Triathlon Team 01 1:07:24 13:58 31:16 22:11
 106  14 Drewell, Celina  14. W DLC Aachen  II 1:07:34 12:45 32:32 22:18
 122  15 Lüdorf, Melanie  15. W Tri Club Wuppertal 1:07:42 13:26 31:51 22:26
 107  16 Grein, Yvonne  16. W Krefelder Kanu Klub II 1:07:46 13:24 31:57 22:26
 124  17 Möllenhoff, Kathrin  17. W Tri Club Wuppertal 1:08:02 13:29 31:53 22:42
 151  18 Buth, Katarina  18. W TRC Essen 84 1:08:17 14:44 31:26 22:08
 108  19 Quest-Altrogge, Katjana  19. W Krefelder Kanu Klub II 1:08:24 14:50 31:24 22:10
 127  20 Requadt, Mona  20. W ASV Köln I 1:08:30 14:55 31:19 22:17
 114  21 Grünewald, Johanna  21. W PSV Bonn Triathlon I 1:08:35 13:32 31:46 23:17
 113  22 Fritsche, Christiane  22. W PSV Bonn Triathlon I 1:08:41 13:11 33:04 22:28
 118  23 Fehrs, Frauke Maria  23. W Triathlon Team TG Witten 1:08:43 14:48 31:24 22:31
 150  24 Schillings, Stefanie  24. W TRC Essen 84 1:08:55 14:53 31:18 22:44
 105  25 Jauch, Kirstin  25. W DLC Aachen  II 1:09:21 12:41 32:34 24:07
 115  26 Jensen, Tina  26. W PSV Bonn Triathlon I 1:09:22 14:43 31:34 23:06
 143  27 Bock, Svenja  27. W Kölner Triathlon Team 01 1:09:58 14:27 31:50 23:41
 137  28 Schön, Sabine  28. W SV Gladbeck 13 1:10:16 15:03 33:38 21:36
 109  29 Püthe, Tina  29. W Krefelder Kanu Klub II 1:10:23 15:04 33:41 21:39
 110  30 Beaupoil, Karin  30. W TV Goch 1:10:54 14:15 32:01 24:40
 148  31 Terstesse, Stefanie  31. W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I 1:11:12 14:17 32:02 24:54
 126  32 Adam, Miriam  32. W ASV Köln I 1:11:14 14:52 33:51 22:32
 133  33 Linke, Kathrin  33. W SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 1:11:22 13:49 31:34 25:59
 130  34 Bietenbeck, Franziska  34. W Starlight Team Essen 1:11:24 15:30 33:12 22:43
 132  35 Alsmeier, Birte  35. W SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 1:12:09 13:50 34:53 23:26
 128  36 Haschke, Melanie  36. W Starlight Team Essen 1:12:16 15:17 33:24 23:36
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15. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  21. Mai 2017

Ergebnisliste  -  NRW Liga Frauen 750 m / 20 km / 5 km

SNR PZ Hausname, Vorname AK Verein Zeit Schwim Rad Lauf
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 135  37 Hünchen, Heike  37. W Freie Schwimmer Düsseldor 1:12:19 16:03 34:08 22:08
 104  38 Caspers, Rebecca  38. W DLC Aachen  II 1:12:28 12:26 32:50 27:13
 121  39 Störbrock, Petra  39. W Sparda Bank Team Herne 1:13:03 16:04 34:08 22:52
 129  40 Melsa, Michaela  40. W Starlight Team Essen 1:14:07 15:39 33:01 25:27
 136  41 Sievert, Kristina Violetta  41. W Freie Schwimmer Düsseldor 1:14:15 15:08 33:35 25:33
 134  42 Eberhardt, Rebecca  42. W Freie Schwimmer Düsseldor 1:14:32 15:05 35:02 24:26
 146  43 Ehle, Esther  43. W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I 1:15:53 15:18 33:21 27:15
 139  44 Zuddas, Birgit  44. W SV Gladbeck 13 1:16:43 17:22 35:29 23:53
 142  45 Stüllein, Bettina  45. W W + F Münster I 1:17:15 17:31 35:18 24:28
 140  46 Sauerland, Eike  46. W W + F Münster I 1:17:34 16:45 35:28 25:22
 147  47 Floer, Ulla  47. W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I 1:19:30 17:22 34:50 27:19
 141  48 Kleimann, Birgitt  48. W W + F Münster I 1:20:15 17:45 36:41 25:51
 138  49 Gevers-Lohkamp, Petra  49. W SV Gladbeck 13 1:20:45 19:11 39:01 22:34
 120  50 Steden, Lena  50. W Sparda Bank Team Herne 1:23:03 17:02 38:00 28:01

+ 2  119  51 Trzaska, Lena  51. W Sparda Bank Team Herne 1:28:09 13:55 43:18 28:57
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. EJOT Team TV Buschhütten II  19 

 3. Hanna Jung - 1:04:46
 4. Dorothea Pieck - 1:05:01
12. Ellen Knoepke - 1:07:23

 2. Triathlon Team TG Witten II  26 
 1. Nina Rosenbladt - 1:03:54
 2. Tatjana Kortmann - 1:04:32
23. Frauke Maria Fehrs - 1:08:43

 3. Tri Club Wuppertal  39 
 7. Debby Motte - 1:06:49
15. Melanie Lüdorf - 1:07:42
17. Kathrin Möllenhoff - 1:08:02

 4. Kölner Triathlon Team 01 III  45 
 5. Madlen Kappeler - 1:05:52
13. Franziska Klein - 1:07:24
27. Svenja Bock - 1:09:58

 5. TV Goch  47 
 8. Christine Terweiden - 1:06:59
 9. Maike Schmitz - 1:07:07
30. Karin Beaupoil - 1:10:54

 6. TRC Essen 84  52 
10. Karolin Krause - 1:07:09
18. Katarina Buth - 1:08:17
24. Stefanie Schillings - 1:08:55

 7. ASV Köln I  63 
11. Jennifer Mehring - 1:07:19
20. Mona Requadt - 1:08:30
32. Miriam Adam - 1:11:14

 8. Krefelder Kanu Klub II  64 
16. Yvonne Grein - 1:07:46
19. Katjana Quest-Altrogge - 1:08:24
29. Tina Püthe - 1:10:23
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 9. PSV Bonn Triathlon I  69 

21. Johanna Grünewald - 1:08:35
22. Christiane Fritsche - 1:08:41
26. Tina Jensen - 1:09:22

10. SV Blau-Weiß Bochum  74 
 6. Vanessa Bartsch - 1:06:42
33. Kathrin Linke - 1:11:22
35. Birte Alsmeier - 1:12:09

11. DLC Aachen  II  77 
14. Celina Drewell - 1:07:34
25. Kirstin Jauch - 1:09:21
38. Rebecca Caspers - 1:12:28

12. Starlight Team Essen  110 
34. Franziska Bietenbeck - 1:11:24
36. Melanie Haschke - 1:12:16
40. Michaela Melsa - 1:14:07

13. Freie Schwimmer Düsseldorf  120 
37. Heike Hünchen - 1:12:19
41. Kristina Violetta Sievert - 1:14:15
42. Rebecca Eberhardt - 1:14:32

14. TSVE 1890 Bielefeld I  121 
31. Stefanie Terstesse - 1:11:12
43. Esther Ehle - 1:15:53
47. Ulla Floer - 1:19:30

14. SV Gladbeck 13  121 
28. Sabine Schön - 1:10:16
44. Birgit Zuddas - 1:16:43
49. Petra Gevers-Lohkamp - 1:20:45

16. W + F Münster I  139 
45. Bettina Stüllein - 1:17:15
46. Eike Sauerland - 1:17:34
48. Birgitt Kleimann - 1:20:15

17. Sparda Bank Team Herne  140 
39. Petra Störbrock - 1:13:03
50. Lena Steden - 1:23:03
51. Lena Trzaska - 1:28:09
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